
ST. PAUL’S WOMEN OF THE ELCA  
Program Year 2025-2026  

   
Monday, September 22, 2025 – 6pm - Pizza Party  
Program: Book review” The Mountain Between Us” by Charles Martin  
Hostesses: Pamela Little offered to put tablecloths on the tables. Paula will order 
pizza.   
  
Wednesday, October 22, 2025 – 1-5pm  
Chocolate Day for Dipping cookies, pretzels, crackers, etc. for Fall Fair – HELP,Please!  
  
Monday, October 27, 2025 – 7pm  
Program: Prayer Walk with Leah  
Hostesses: Jeanette and Karen Ness   
  
Week of October 27th – Set up for Fall Fair  
Saturday, November 1, 2025 – Fall Fair  
  
Monday, November 24, 2025 – Thanksgiving Baskets for families in need  
Program: Craft of some kind   
Hostesses: Kathy O. and Karen Marciano  
  
Monday, December 1, 2025 – 5:30pm - Trim the Chrismon Tree, Party & Yankee Swap  
Hostesses: Paula R. and Pam Ewing  

  
Friday, December 12, 2025 – 12:30pm - Fruit Basket assembly for Angel Project  
 
Saturday, December 13, 2025 – 10am – 12pm – Fruit Basket Pick-Up  
 
Sunday, December 14, 2025 – Angel Project Gifts Due  

  
January Meeting Hiatus  
  
January 23, 2026 – 6pm Game Night & snacks  
January 30 Snow date  
  
Monday, February 23, 2026 – 7pm  
Program: Painting with June  
Hostesses: Pamela Little and Liz Falls   
  
Monday, March 23, 2026 – 7pm  
Program: Bible Study with Pastor Cady   
Hostesses: Needed   
  
Annual Naugatuck Valley Conference Spring Gathering  
Date & Location to be decided  
  
Monday, April 27, 2026 – 7pm  
Program: Legacy Letter with Leah   
Hostesses: Needed   
  



Monday, May 18, 2026 (due to Memorial Day)  
Program: Planning program for 2026-2027 and Ice Cream Social   
Hostesses: Carol Speaker and Mary Grening  
  
Monday, June 22, 2026  
Annual Banquet – Location to be decided  
  
 Crafting June to November each Wednesday afternoon form 1-4pm – Your help will be 
appreciated.  
 

Dates are Subject to Change (with notice!)  
 
 


